249.G6 | 249G - Sheathed drift punches

Description:

e | ong shank.

e Head hardened to 43 HRc.
e Shank hardened to 58 HRc.
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A [mm]
Diameter [mm]

Length L [mm]
Length L1 [mm]
Length L2 [mm]
Weight [Kq]
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5.9
12.0
210.0
80.0
105.0
0.142




